
Marató i Mitja al Parc de
Collserola  - Marató
02-11-2025

Pedro Moyano Aguilar

Temps Oficial
5:34:02

Temps Real
5:33:50

Dorsal
94

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
92

Pos Sexe
88

Pos Cat
73

Km9,1

1:02:47

Km14,38

1:42:22

Km23,28

3:00:01

Km30

3:53:49

Km38,29

5:09:28

42195m

5:33:50


